
M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
 1

3
1

2
+

0
0

.0
0

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
 1

3
2

7
+

0
0

.0
0

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

Sheet: 6

8

JWS

 

BRM

7-19-11 

 PDB
  MADISON       60-(7,8)RS-2      255

 76A89

0 50’ 100’

RAMP 4
POT STA 414+16.24

PT STA 850+86.24

~ FAI ROUTE 255

PC STA 858+04.52

ROADWAY A

ROADWAY B

ROADWAY B

S
T

A
 1

3
1
7
+

9
8
.4

5
 A

H

S
T

A
 1

3
1
8
+

0
0
.0

0
 B

K
 =

 

E
Q

U
A

T
IO

N
:

 700+00

500’ DEVICES AT 100’ CENTERS

1
2
’

100’

TYP.

100’

TYP.

WHITE TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

YELLOW TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

WHITE TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

YELLOW TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

WHITE TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

YELLOW TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

YELLOW TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

WHITE TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

WHITE TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

YELLOW TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

S
T

A
 1

3
1
9
+

0
8

1
2
’

5
4

’
5

4
’

5
4

’
5

4
’

1
2

’

50’

2
4
’

WHITE TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

YELLOW TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

1333’

PC STA

700+00.00

2
4

’

STAGE CONSTRUCTION, STAGE 2            

YIELD

R1-2-48

YIELD

R1-2-48

EXIT

EX IT SIGN - SPECIAL

W4-1(0)-48

500’

SIGN

TYPE II BARRICADES OR DRUMS WITH

MONO-DIRECTIONAL STEADY BURNING LIGHTS

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC 

LEGEND

ARROW BOARD

CONSTRUCTION THIS STAGE

DIRECTION INDICATOR BARRICADE WITH

STEADY BURN MONODIRECTIONAL LIGHT

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

               261 81

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SHEET NO. 7  OF 14 SHEETS STA. 1312+00.00 TO STA. 1327+00.00 SCALE: 1"=50’   

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FILE NAME

$FILEL$

PaulUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / IN.

PLOT DATE = 7/31/2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

        

F.A.I 

                              

                              

              

              

              

              

WHITE SKIP DASH TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" (10’-30’)

WHITE TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4"

1
2

’
1

2
’

WHITE SKIP DASH TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" (10’-30’)

 1315+00  1320+00  1325+00

 700+00

 850+00

 855+00

 860+00


